
District Court Nanded - 431 601. (M.S J

Approved Select List for the post of Sweeper.

By Order of the Honourable Recruitment Committee

412
460
4910
4628
5600
2715
263
940
5667
5828
3773
1377
383
3870
2279

Date : 30th January, 2024. 
Place : Nanded.

Application ID Name of the Candidate
Langote Ganesh Vitthalrao 
Wankalwad Sambhaji Shivaji 
Gaikwad Satish Sahadev 
Chindale Vikramsingh Indrasingh 
Dhabdage Asha Hiraman_______
Dhembare Bapurao Pandurang__
Kamble Madhav Dnyanoba 
Alane Vanita Sambhaji 
Rathod Gokul Sheshrao 
Gawali Komal Manikrao 
Rokade Smita Prakashrao 
Chaware Rajpal Tukaram 
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i Ghotale Gajanan Shankarrao 
Hajare Swati Radhakishan 
Pathan Imran Khan Ambiya Khan
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Registraf^h-9 ° 
District Court, Nanded.

Note : Selected candidates are hereby given a clear and specific direction / 
understanding that the above select list would be valid only foi a period of 
two years (2 years) from the date of its publication on the notice board / 
website of District Court, Nanded i.e. two years from 30th January, 2024.


