District Court, Nanded - 431 601. (M.S.)

Approved Select List for the post of Sweeper.

Sr. No.	Application ID	Name of the Candidate
1	412	Langote Ganesh Vitthalrao
2	460	Wankalwad Sambhaji Shivaji
3	4910	Gaikwad Satish Sahadev
4	4628	Chindale Vikramsingh Indrasingh
5	5600	Dhabdage Asha Hiraman
6	2715	Dhembare Bapurao Pandurang
7	263	Kamble Madhav Dnyanoba
8	940	Alane Vanita Sambhaji
9	5667	Rathod Gokul Sheshrao
10	5828	Gawali Komal Manikrao
11	3773	Rokade Smita Prakashrao
12	1377	Chaware Rajpal Tukaram
13	383	Ghotale Gajanan Shankarrao
14	3870	Hajare Swati Radhakishan
15	2279	Pathan Imran Khan Ambiya Khan

<u>Note</u>: Selected candidates are hereby given a clear and specific direction / understanding that the above select list would be valid only for a period of two years (2 years) from the date of its publication on the notice board / website of District Court, Nanded i.e. two years from 30th January, 2024.

Date: 30th January, 2024.

Place: Nanded.

By Order of the Honourable Recruitment Committee

Registrar

District Court, Nanded.